TECHNOLOGY

PA1004A

Part Number PA1004A
Manufacturer PIONEER
Description PA1004A PIONEER

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PA1004A Price

200 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of PA1004A

Manufacturer Part Number PA1004A

Manufacturer PIONEER

Package / Case

Package DIP-20P

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Port HongKong

PA1004A Details PDF

- |
- e
> %.
T

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description PA1004A PIONEER
Quantity Available 200

Condtion New Original Stock
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

PA1004A 200pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PA1004A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PA1004A with warrantied and confidence.

RFQ PA1004A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PA1004A

Image Part Number

PA1005.060QNL

PA1005.030QNLT

PA1-G

Aoz Distnbuior

PA1005.040QNLT

PA1-1CB

PA1005.050NL

PA1005.050NLT

PA1005.040QNL

PA1005.060QNLT

PA1005.020QNLT

PA1005.070NL

PA1005.030QNL

PA1-B

Auriorized Disnbsios

PA10

PA1005.020QNL

PA1005.050QNL

PA100

Y B B £

/

PA1004B

e,
Weoo
o ¢ =

PA1005.050QNLT

PA1005.070NLT

5‘, 5‘,

PA1004A Stock
PA1004A Inventory
Inquiry PA1004A

PA1004A Datasheet

PA1004A Price
PA1004A Digikey
PA1004A Image

Download PA1004A Datasheet

Description

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:30 AECQ SMD

HAND APPLICATOR PA1-G GOLD 25/CT

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:40 AECQ SMD

HEATSINK .50"H BLACK TO-220

XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:50 NPB

XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.50MH 1:50 SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:40 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:20 AECQ SMD

XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:70 NPB

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:30 AECQ SMD

HAND APPLICATOR PA1-B BLUE 25 PE

IC OPAMP POWER 4MHZ TO3-8

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:20 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD

CABLE ASSEMBLY 4POS W/6" LEAD

PA1004B PIONEER

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD

XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.98MH 1:70 SMD

PA1004A Electronics
Supplier PA1004A
PA1004A Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

3M

Pulse Electronics Corporation

CTS Electronic Components

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

3M

Apex Microtechnology

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

PIONEER

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

PA1004A Components
Order PA1004A Online

PA1004A PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

27 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

239 pcs

200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/PA1004A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8781952.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8781952.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/PA1004A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.060QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.060QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.030QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.030QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/PA1-G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/PA1-G
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.040QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.040QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/cts-electronic-components/PA1-1CB
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/cts-electronic-components/PA1-1CB
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050NL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050NL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050NLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050NLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.040QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.040QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.060QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.060QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.020QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.020QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.070NL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.070NL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.030QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.030QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/PA1-B
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/3m/PA1-B
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/apex-microtechnology/PA10
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/apex-microtechnology/PA10
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.020QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.020QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050QNL
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/PA100
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/PA100
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/PA1004B
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/PA1004B
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.050QNLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.070NLT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/pulse-electronics-corporation/PA1005.070NLT
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com

	PA1004A Details PDF

