

PA1004A	
Part Number	PA1004A
Manufacturer	PIONEER
Description	PA1004A PIONEER
Quantity Available	200 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
PA1004A Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



A1004A	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IONEER	Description	PA1004A PIONEER
	Quantity Available	200
IP-20P	Condtion	New Original Stock
00% Perfect Functions	Lead Time	2-3days after payment.
ayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS
longKong	RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com
IIC	P-20P % Perfect Functions Pal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Description Quantity Available Condition Perfect Functions Pal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Description Quantity Available Condition Shipping by

PA1004A 200pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PA1004A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PA1004A with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PA1004A: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

elated parts for	PA1004A			
nage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	PA1005.060QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.030QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:30 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
3M Authorized Distributor	PA1-G	HAND APPLICATOR PA1-G GOLD 25/CT	3M	500 pcs
	PA1005.040QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:40 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
4	PA1-1CB	HEATSINK .50"H BLACK TO-220	CTS Electronic Components	500 pcs
	PA1005.050NL	XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:50 NPB	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.050NLT	XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.50MH 1:50 SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.040QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:40 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.060QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.020QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:20 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.070NL	XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:70 NPB	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.030QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:30 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
Authorized Distributor	PA1-B	HAND APPLICATOR PA1-B BLUE 25 PE	3M	500 pcs
	PA10	IC OPAMP POWER 4MHZ TO3-8	Apex Microtechnology	27 pcs
	PA1005.020QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:20 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.050QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
No.	PA100	CABLE ASSEMBLY 4POS W/6" LEAD	Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity	239 pcs
	PA1004B	PA1004B PIONEER	PIONEER	200 pcs
	PA1005.050QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.070NLT	XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.98MH 1:70 SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs

PA1004A Stock	PA1004A Price	PA1004A Electronics	PA1004A Components
PA1004A Inventory	PA1004A Digikey	Supplier PA1004A	Order PA1004A Online
Inquiry PA1004A	PA1004A Image	PA1004A Picture	PA1004A PDF
PA1004A Datasheet	Download PA1004A Datasheet	Manufacturer	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$